
. n-l

-.t .\,-,..

(0)3 srEuo (6nDe3 (onD#OE

o0r (D) c g cru taor aer crd cor
clcaocd - oa.l;oo - 676502

c"-ocsnE - o4g4 2691230

o)o. 247 5 f 2oz+ I o.tflz I ana]joloa 'tof12f2024

o"l osened ccnca"lm)

za.rc.zoz+cr\ 
"-r3m6 ersoneid ccnc5"lm5 [oJ&c@o o..lJ6torooousoro-rgod aet

corcAm:rdoraercuoceJ 
"J6Rilcoo"gioa ol'leccoo 

"lJcnio)a6o.13glo cs6melJogp
(zoo cocgil ot"loo - D 1/B Sizel CU4 Size - 200 page) <arogsl"j ol'lcloemo

er"-rqlcmclflcri cro4s'l caeueLcojlro8 1c,-ror6olo-i1€olcm cao)coJoao]gts
m)daocd/orotdalmrrf,oocd ouncojcD5BBgfo8 crrlcmlo cao8 ojo6roro) cruocojcD6Bl3

gJos croecoloroflo8 m)oo&o6rDcaeiierqoro8 g"-LoL6ornl6oJcm mrnc":cneanglo8

cnlcm;o aJLBoorq oscrBoJesa 6.,sr6rrr6oJcmJ.

Tender No. 247512024 D2lAdmin

Supply location
'fhunchath Ezhuthachan Malayalarrr
University, Vakkad, Tirr-rr - 616 502

Tender Fee Rs" 300/- + GST

EMD Rs. 1500/-

Re-Tender Publication date (Extension) 10.12.2021,3pn

Bid Subrnission starl date 10.t2.2024

Bid Subrnission closins date 23.12.2024

Validity of Tender 2 Years

Completion/delivery Period 2 Years

For T'echnical details Contact
Dr. SreekLrkar A.G., Publication Officer,
Thunchath Ezhr-rthachan Malayalarr
LJniversity. Vakkad, Tirur - 616 502

oe'lm)gsctd po8-"rcdd



/Fe\ " ,lcrE.-L-n). totS6lolon gflsfiolo'tg
Eq e= O0I(ID9gCruOOIOrelC(O9eI\ --q\-" cuceocd. oetotloo - 676 so2

g@-ry6@oe&i@.i@q CoOCOnt : 0494 2631230

o)o. 247 5 f 2024 I ilt2 I @tdadaloa 10f12f2024

osened o"ldoeilCaooE

ccncS"lmi

26.'to.2o24cti 
"-L;md os6rBd ccnc5"lm5 [o_r&croo o..lJcrorooovsroro-rgoE aaraocg

crDdol6scuDcpl oi6Dt'lcdooejod o]'lreccno ojJ(ni(I)66oBelo cB6rDeJJegJo (zoo cocgi)

",f.,. - o VS .;lO ..a.f
caei rerqo,o8 io-totrfloo1ooJcrD ccotccn5ar,cot;gp cotcD
6B.139'108 CnlCmSo CaO8 

"-LOerOrOr 
ffUnCojm66r3plos CDCCCTTOIoflO8 m)oo6@6rDcaCIJ8l

aoroS 1.lot6ooil6oJcm cnrnc"-rcnoar:glo8 cnlcm;o aJLBoor4 oseneo;ouS o,sr6rD'l

gloJ.mJ. osonetd cruadg!6oJCmd.Jgg GrdorcruccD ofloorrofl zs.rz.zoz+q;
z oenfl oroo o16"ej1gpgi1o1oer1cm3.

ogs;o'ro8 oLlotrooor:uaod eicoo"lmroS cmolc5c o4s4 - 2631230 oOCm

cnmtcjlcetc, www.malayalamuniversity.edu.in oOCm ooranloarmtglcetc aumler$Sco8 etrel

oer;cmorcord.

rrradg]:

"r 
agil c oo 

"st 
oE ojl re c cn o / on. mr. 6c oJ c el ao o / er 

"g. 
a53. 

"6;. 
m, /

o er ao c g cru d e, er c cro c s ac 
"n 

1 mi c m c 51 m) c eu cd o.r5 /
a er oor c A mt 6 ol 6 eJ c uo c el o ot enl ar o mt g / "d cn c oa crr5 /
clr1o;rd alcn1ml gcerlg;i ac"nldi
o oJ 5 o L(/) c 0 oJ 610l c ot ord ac 

"11 
d / cnl o o o3 or3 d "l erol c cor o'nil etc 

"11 
d /

aconlmi coot/ao3oro8 coarr

VD/
oe'lm)gscd poil-,-rcdd



o)S6rsio0)"oneSomfld
asqDcECDooIa0lccdcE

ol@omelmdaa odocc@dd6s,@,s d6]nc@&dd onBcoorn'ol rldo4
ds)o caostAeto @glitd on66oo odqtoonoi mgsr co sonon LJddmn
6t@ coroJ@tss mds.d/@d@odeod ourromeiloi .rnmp G6oi do6@
@.doo,etm 6@@drl!n ll\)ommco doloa tdodoEi]6tm ruuo{dr€:tda
ormt" 6Jt@d1d offiotdoa edrr6lo). dtdJmmcJo ccmoloCto 6 ; o,6d
cmff; ,loldnod ,oo ca,Caua onoormi mrst:i oloono ddcamoi.
or@oc'@@rd o3oeddolo tuloo,fld.

6coo. @o@roo, d66]606 (dcoJ6o rdooldo oa6 6csloo,l osmotdoi @@dcl
cffiocnn 6scd @0016014 6oca 6d m6lm 61001ot@.d 6dE ddeoMc
ldlcileto @4a14'ono(@o oncAm 6a5d.rn. cod 6ocd odai ma@@to 6.omo
6c6n'l6.oo @dtucorCdt@ololCe mddooo @{addoo@.s morac.JtoCild
dn6a,loioa.@jloil6Jo. aoroleod 6ot oodrnatpE odisdoit&coodnoto mdMool
mrdol6;m@S. dc5&d onaol osm6 oldlm,to.0 5% od{icdodooioj 6@aJl
old @sN@@@cd6.

6snBd oe , 2024 6no6, o:J4d , onrnai ot.adcd odd6o5@ca mMl(lroa o6laf
dlmoo ao.,l6.l dtodi od@oc@s ddlilc6eoa or6co6r,toi dtoioA@elo
6emst6Ep @4Elj oiloomo odqtoolni" oomi oooioBstod@]ddffi.

-Eqr
_,1

mo,-,ro&/tu],/mruialni

rbrl6rorootoeloro)4on oElorrcc.rpa.lleelc(rocEl dqilca6rosrni oncc(,o
dlmio)&6orep cE6rpE )6Ep Grogsld onlo,odrpo o.rglm(6f

or)m6osoIlA aler6rrraoJorrl

D V3 Sre 200 Page B ack Cotour Pr nting in
309sfr NS + 300 GSl,1 Corer rn xu t with
Matte Lamination, Pefect Binding.

c v4 s ze 200 Paqe Black co our Prnting in
300sh NS + 300 GSM cover in Multiwth
Malt€ Lamhation, Per.f(t Bind n9.



6sGd mmi 3 amrei 6om o)omJmolo "ogdp 6tooj @odu dc5 6d@"o (Mod
om,loi 6ocd aoEill oddtmotmmi. oscd moo16o16Jo6noi", onotulstoo,l
ototeg md63oo turaodoo@cd 66ooidcoatua.noa or6*n"Joo.do16to.

4oc{8 o616t4@com61oa @ol@oi6od o6li 6ocri 4cocdonqi@JEpil.d dedoj
6BSJm m:Js] dtdmldoEl onoomo odoqmocmi.

6l5tocB ondo@uaad dcdlclld co61c5c aoo odolcdc,
*s\ralayaramunivc6i+cdu.in ioo oo@loo@Ccdc @@odscd s616tmocmi.

d6di:
d6fi1a6d.6 one,oolon a$ Acolcdoo/ooo 6r.io mil./
oo@ceoli4oc@o 6.e1oi co€1f'icocrioi/
aBocem6deo.@d 6dmimoi/".1m.aioj/
o,lotd o)rioddceigl acdloj/
odsorocodtu.@od eMlorl/cjloo6)ot6d@.@6rd 6cMloJ/
oceloi cod/4olod @d

!


